
 Holy Cross Catholic Church Faith Formation Calendar 
2023-2024 

Class Times for Kindergarten- 12th Grade 
                                    4:30 - 5:30pm – Grades K-8 (Wednesday Night) 
                                 6:00 - 7:00pm – Grades K-8 (Wednesday Night) 

    7:15 - 8:15pm - Grades 7-12 (Wednesday Night) 
        

 Liturgy of the Word – Held on Sunday mornings at 9:00AM & 11:00M. No registration necessary.     
(Liturgy of the Word is available for children 3-5 years old- if not yet in Kindergarten.) 

 

Wednesday September 6 Catechist Dinner and Workshop- 6:00 pm @ Sts. Anne and Joachim 

 

Wednesday September 13 Catechist and Volunteer Training- 6:00 pm @ Holy Cross 

 

Sunday, September 17 Catechetical Sunday- celebrated at ALL weekend Masses 

                                                                                                                                                                    

Wednesday, September 20 First Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

 Sunday, September 24 First Liturgy of the Word 

   

Wednesday, September 27 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, October 1  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, October 4 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

    Sacrament Parent Meetings:  

6:00 pm- Reconciliation,  7:00 pm- Confirmation and First Eucharist 

 

Sunday, October 8  NO Liturgy of the Word  

 

Wednesday, October 11 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

                                                    

Sunday, October 15  Liturgy of the Word  
 

Wednesday, October 18 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 (NDEA Weekend) 

     

Sunday, October 22  NO Liturgy of the Word (NDEA Weekend)  

                                                                                                        

Wednesday, October 25 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  

 

Sunday, October 29  Liturgy of the Word 

                                                           

Wednesday, November 1 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

    All Saint’s Day Mass at 7:00 pm 

 

Sunday, November 5  Liturgy of the Word 

                                                  

Wednesday, November 8 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

                                                                          

Sunday, November 12 NO Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, November 15 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, November 19 Liturgy of the Word  

                                                       



Wednesday, November 22 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  

(Thanksgiving Break) 

                                                        

Sunday, November 26 NO Liturgy of the Word (Thanksgiving Break) 

 

Wednesday, November 29 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, December 3  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, December 6 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, December 10 Liturgy of the Word 

   

Wednesday, December 13 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

                                                                                                                                                        
Sunday, December 17 Liturgy of the Word  

   

Wednesday, December 20 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, December 24 NO Liturgy of the Word (Christmas Break) 

 

Wednesday, December 27 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 (Christmas Break) 

                                                                                                                                                                                          

Sunday, December 31 NO Liturgy of the Word (New Year’s Break) 

 

Wednesday, January 3 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 (New Year's Break) 

         

Sunday, January 7  Liturgy of the Word 

                                                      

Wednesday, January 10 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  
                                                       

Sunday, January 14  NO Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, January 17 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, January 21  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, January 24 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

    (Special Sacrament meetings for make-up students by arrangement only.)  

                                                                                                          

Sunday, January 28  Liturgy of the Word                                                 

 

Wednesday, January 31 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

   
Sunday, February 4  NO Liturgy of the Word 

                                                    

Sunday, February 4  1st Reconciliation Retreat – 2:00-4:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, February 7 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, February 11 Liturgy of the Word 

     

Wednesday, February 14 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12  

      Ash Wednesday Masses- 5:30 pm & 7:00 pm 
  



Sunday, February 18 NO Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, February 21 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

    *2nd grade Reconciliation Interviews during classes   

                

Sunday, February 25 Liturgy of the Word 

 

Sunday, February 25 Sacrament of 1st Reconciliation—1:00 pm 
                                                             

Wednesday, February 28 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, March 3  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, March 6 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 
                                                

Sunday, March 10  NO Liturgy of the Word 

     

Wednesday, March 13 NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, March 17  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, March 20 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

    *Stations of the Cross available for all classes during class time. 

 

Sunday, March 24  Liturgy of the Word 

                                                  

Wednesday, March 27 Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12   

 

Sunday, March 31  NO Liturgy of the Word- Easter Sunday 

 

Wednesday, April 3  Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Saturday, April 6  Confirmation and 1st Eucharist Retreat- 9:00 am-2:30 pm 
 

Sunday, April 7  Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, April 10  NO Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

    (Special Sacrament meetings for make-up students by arrangement only.)  

 

Sunday, April 14  Liturgy of the Word   
                                                          

Wednesday, April 17  Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

    *3rd grade 1st Eucharist and Confirmation Interviews during classes 

 

Sunday, April 21  NO Liturgy of the Word 

 

Wednesday, April 24  Faith Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Friday, April 26  *Tentative: Confirmation Rehearsal: 5:30 pm and 6:30 pm 

 

Saturday, April 27  *Tentative: Sacraments of Confirmation and 1st Eucharist- 10:00 am 

 

Sunday, April 28  Last Class- Liturgy of the Word 

  



Sunday, April 28  *Tentative: Sacraments of Confirmation and 1st Eucharist- 2:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, May 1  Last Class- Formation/Youth Ministry Classes for Grades K-12 

 

Sunday, May 19  Baccalaureate Sunday- 9:00 am Mass 

 

June 9-14   Mission Trip to Alpha Christian Children’s Home in Perry, KS     

 

July 29-Aug. 2  Vacation Bible School- “SCUBA; Diving Into Friendship With God” 


